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 0.99073100C1 3  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8601 ALBION  0.35182100

 8701 ALBION SWIMMING POOL 2013  0.04178600

 8702 ALBION BOND FUND  0.01339700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 1.11750300C75 6  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8606 CEDAR RAPIDS  0.49995100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 1.09071100C17 9  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6117 ST EDWARD 17  0.54167300

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8617 ST EDWARD  0.34708600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 1.09071100ST EDWARD  REDEV TIF 2012 11  8619 TIF ST EDWARD REDEV 2012  1.09071100

 0.88012000C1P 12  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8636 PETERSBURG  0.29639300

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.88012000PETERSBURG REDE TIF 2011 13  8637 TIF PETERS REDE 2011  0.88012000

 0.88012000PETERSBURG REDE TIF 2012 14  8638 TIF PETERSBURG REDEV 2012  0.88012000
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 1.01142900C75P 15  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 PRMROSE FD 5  0.02000000

 8641 PRIMROSE  0.37387700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001 200  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001A 201  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001B 202  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 CEDAR RAPIDS FD 4  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001C 203  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500
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 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001D 204  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001E 205  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 PRMROSE FD 5  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.602939001F 206  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.592919001G 207  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 SPALDING FD 6  0.00919200
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.603727001J 210  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 ST EDWARD FD 3  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.613727001M 213  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.612939001P 216  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.612939001S 219  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.602939001U 221  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000
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 6101 BOONE CENTRAL  1  0.34337000

 6201 BOONE CENTRAL 1 BOND 2015  0.03840500

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.6375520075A 300  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 CEDAR RAPIDS FD 4  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.6375520075C 302  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.6375520075D 303  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 ST EDWARD FD 3  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.6375520075E 304  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6106 RIVERSIDE 75  0.41868800

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7705 PRMROSE FD 5  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200
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 0.7636250017A 400  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6117 ST EDWARD 17  0.54167300

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.7636250017B 401  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6117 ST EDWARD 17  0.54167300

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 CEDAR RAPIDS FD 4  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.7636250017C 402  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6117 ST EDWARD 17  0.54167300

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 ST EDWARD FD 3  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.7736250017D 403  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6117 ST EDWARD 17  0.54167300

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.57566400A18A 500  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6192 ELGIN 18  0.35591200

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900
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 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.57645200A18B 501  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6192 ELGIN 18  0.35591200

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.94382600CV60 600  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6196 CENTRAL VALLEY 60  0.65751200

 6296 G W 10 BOND 2014  0.06745000

 6909 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 CEDAR RAPIDS FD 4  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.76938300M13A 700  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 ST EDWARD FD 3  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.77938300M13B 701  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.77859500M13C 702  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600
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 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.77859500M13D 703  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.76859500M13G 706  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7701 ALBION FD 1  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.76859500M13H 707  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.76938300M13J 708  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6194 NEWMAN GROVE 13  0.46167700

 6294 NEWMAN GROVE 13 BOND K-12  0.08716600

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.90879500M80A 800  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6180 ELKHORN VALLEY 80  0.55942200

 6280 ELKHORN VALLEY 80 BD 2016  0.09899200

 6281 ELKHORN VALLEY 80 BD 2025  0.03062900

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7702 PETERSBURG FD 2  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.91879500M80B 801  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6180 ELKHORN VALLEY 80  0.55942200

 6280 ELKHORN VALLEY 80 BD 2016  0.09899200

 6281 ELKHORN VALLEY 80 BD 2025  0.03062900

 6908 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7102 NORTHEAST COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 LOWER PLATTE NRD  0.02405300

 7707 NEWMAN GROVE FD 7  0.03000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.92736800N1 900  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6199 FULLERTON 1  0.70541600

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 ST EDWARD FD 3  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.92736800N1B 902  100 BOONE COUNTY  0.13281000

 6199 FULLERTON 1  0.70541600

 6907 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7101 CN COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 CEDAR RAPIDS FD 4  0.02000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00766900

 9300 HISTORICAL SOCIETY  0.00163200

 0.88012000C1202 PETERS REDE #3 2013 1202  8639 TIF PETERSB REDE 2013 #3  0.88012000
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 1.09071100TIF ST ED REDELV 2013 1901  8620 TIF 2013 ST ED REDEL #2  1.09071100

 1.09071100TIF ST ED STOCK BROS 2017 1902  8621 TIF ST ED STOCK BROS 2017  1.09071100

 1.09071100TIF STED SNDLR 2018(2019) 1903  8622 TIF STED SNDLR 2018(2019)  1.09071100

 1.09071100TIF ST ED FLORAL 2024 1904  8623 TIF ST ED FLORAL 2024  1.09071100


